ISSRT 87t™. Annual Conference Agenda

Wednesday April 6, 2002

6:30-9:30
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:10-11:10
11:20-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:10-2:10
2:20-3:20
3:20-3:45
3:55-4:55
7:30-9:00

Thursday April 7, 2022
6:30-9:30

8:30-9:30

8:30-9:30

9:40-10:40
10:50-12:30
12:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:15-3:00

3:30-4:15
4:20-5:20

Breakfast-Doubletree Dining Room

Registration-Conference Center Foyer

Announcements-Brickyard 4-6

Business Session

How Did | Get Stuck With You- Diane Hutton, BA, RT (R)

Student Essay Presentations

Lunch-Brickyard 1-3

Kahoots ASRT Registry Review Questions-Sharon Elwood, MA, Ed. RT (R)(M)
Importance of Contrast Media in CT-Jennifer Walker, MS, Ed. RT (R)(CT)(MR)
Break-Conference Center Foyer (Snack)

Babbling Brainstorm to Professional Radiology Portfolio-Patti Holvey, BS, RT (R)
Irivia Challenge-Conference Room DBrickyard 1-3

Breakfast-Doubletree Dining Room
Registration-Conference Center Foyer

Safety in MRI-Jennifer Walker, MS, Ed. RT (R)(CT)(MR)
The Bizarre Side of Radiology-Bill Callaway, MA, RT (R)
Scholar Bowl-Conference Rooms (see schedule)
Lunch-Brickyard 1-3

Advocacy in Radiology-Scott Haglund, MA, Ed. RT (R)
Business Session

Installation of Officers

President’s Message

Special Break-Brickyard 1-3

And You Thought Physics Had To Be Boring-Bill Callaway, MA, RT (R)



Friday April 8, 2022
6:30-9:30

8:15-9:00
9:00-10:00
(T)10:15-11:15

11:30-1:00
1:00
*1:15-2:15

Silent Auction
Vendors

Breakfast-Doubletree Dining Room

Educator’s Session

Ethics and Legal Issues in Radiology-Brandon Hirsch, MS, CMD, RT (R)(CT)
Awards Presentation-Scholarship, Essay, and E-Poster Competition

Vendor Prize Drawing

2023 88™. Annual Conference

Scholar Bowl Finals

ISSRT 87t". Annual Conference Concludes-Safe Travel Home

ISSRT Board Meeting Lunch (Board members/Committee Chairman)-lronwood

Wednesday & Thursday-lronwood
Wednesday-Friday-Conference Center Foyer



