

## ISSRT 87<sup>th</sup>. Annual Conference Agenda

## Wednesday April 6, 2002

6:30-9:30	Breakfast-Doubletree Dining Room
8:30-9:30	Registration-Conference Center Foyer
9:30-10:00	Announcements-Brickyard 4-6
	Business Session
10:10-11:10	How Did I Get Stuck With You- Diane Hutton, BA, RT (R)
11:20-12:30	Student Essay Presentations
12:30-1:00	Lunch-Brickyard 1-3
1:10-2:10	Kahoots ASRT Registry Review Questions-Sharon Elwood, MA, Ed. RT (R)(M)
2:20-3:20	Importance of Contrast Media in CT-Jennifer Walker, MS, Ed. RT (R)(CT)(MR)
3:20-3:45	Break-Conference Center Foyer (Snack)
3:55-4:55	Babbling Brainstorm to Professional Radiology Portfolio-Patti Holvey, BS, RT (R)
7:30-9:00	<i>Trivia Challenge-</i> Conference Doom Brickvard 1-3

## Thursday April 7, 2022

6:30-9:30	Breakfast-Doubletree Dining Room
8:30-9:30	Registration-Conference Center Foyer
8:30-9:30	Safety in MRI-Jennifer Walker, MS, Ed. RT (R)(CT)(MR)
9:40-10:40	The Bizarre Side of Radiology-Bill Callaway, MA, RT (R)
10:50-12:30	Scholar Bowl-Conference Rooms (see schedule)
12:30-1:00	Lunch-Brickyard 1-3
1:00-2:00	Advocacy in Radiology-Scott Haglund, MA, Ed. RT (R)
2:15-3:00	Business Session
	Installation of Officers
	President's Message
3:30-4:15	Special Break-Brickyard 1-3
4:20-5:20	And You Thought Physics Had To Be Boring-Bill Callaway, MA, RT (R)

## Friday April 8, 2022

6:30-9:30 Breakfast-Doubletree Dining Room

8:15-9:00 Educator's Session

9:00-10:00 Ethics and Legal Issues in Radiology-Brandon Hirsch, MS, CMD, RT (R)(CT)

(T)10:15-11:15 Awards Presentation-Scholarship, Essay, and E-Poster Competition

Vendor Prize Drawing

2023 88<sup>th</sup>. Annual Conference

11:30-1:00 Scholar Bowl Finals

1:00 ISSRT 87<sup>th</sup>. Annual Conference Concludes-Safe Travel Home

\*1:15-2:15 ISSRT Board Meeting Lunch (Board members/Committee Chairman)-Ironwood

Silent Auction Wednesday & Thursday-Ironwood

Vendors Wednesday-Friday-Conference Center Foyer